VPL
VALET LED
1 - 4 LightBARs
Solid State LED
PARKING GARAGE / TUNNEL /
UNDERPASS LUMINAIRE
McGraw-Edison
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

VPL  VALET LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard
Street SideHouse Side Street SideHouse Side Street SideHouse Side
Optics Rotated Left @ 90° [L90] Optics Rotated Right @ 90° [R90]
Dotted lines represent driving lanes.
OPTIC ORIENTATION
3-15/16"
[99mm]
11" [280mm]
15" [381mm] 3-1/2"
[89mm]
LumaWatt Sensor
OPTIONAL WIRELESS CONTROL
page 3
TD515003EN
August 22, 2024 6:36 PM
Sample Number: VPL-E02-LED-E1-SQ-AP
Product Family Number of LightBARs 1, 2 Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color
VPL=Valet
BAA-VPL=Valet,
Buy American Act
Compliant 18
E01=(1) 21 LED LightBAR 3
E02=(2) 21 LED LightBARs
E03=(3) 21 LED LightBARs
E04=(4) 21 LED LightBARs
F01=(1) 7 LED LightBAR 3
F02=(2) 7 LED LightBARs
F03=(3) 7 LED LightBARs
F04=(4) 7 LED LightBARs
LED= Solid State
Light Emitting Diodes
E1= Electronic (120-277V)
347=347V 4
480=480V 4, 5
CQ=Concentrated Type V Square
SQ=Type V Square
WQ=Wide Type V Square
GL2=Type II w/Glare Control
GL3=Type III w/Glare Control
GL4=Type IV w/Glare Control
RW=Rectangular Wide
CPL=90° Forward Throw Perimeter Left
CPR=90° Forward Throw Perimeter Right
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM=Graphite Metallic
WH=White
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)19
DIM=0-10V Dimming Drivers 6
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature Rating 4, 7
2L=Two Circuits 4, 8, 9
WM=Wall Mount
L90=Optics Rotated 90° Left 10
R90=Optics Rotated 90° Right 10
TR=Tamper-Resistant Fasteners
TMB= Trunnion Mount with Connection Box
(Some Assembly Required)
PBG=Pendant Box / Bird Guard 11
SM=Surface Mount 12
STMB= Short Trunnion Mount for Wall and
Ceiling, with LB Connector (Some
Assembly Required)